
%

%

%

75

75

75

1

2

3

Ιœ

Ιœ

ιœ

qd = 60

ε

ε

ε

œ œ œ œ œ œ Ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ

œ
ιœ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ

%

%

%

1

2

3

5

−œ œ œ œ ιœ

−œ œ œ œ ιœ

œ ιœ œ œ œ

ο

ο

œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ

œ œ œ −œ œ œ
ο

œ œ œ œ œ ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ ιœ

Ε

Ε

Ε

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

%

%

%

1

2

3

9 œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈ θœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈ θœ

œ œ œ œ ≈ θœ

ε

ε

ε

−œ œ
Τ

‰ ≈ œ

−œ œ
Τ

‰ ≈ œ

−œ œ
Τ

‰ ≈ œ

−œ œΤ

−œ œ
Τ

−œ œ
Τ

Sikahjorten
P. Iversen

upr. M. Vacek
Jelen sika


